
Avery­Peck, Alan J.
Religious Studies

Work aavery@holycross.edu

Work College of the Holy Cross

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Conley, Mary
Chair, History

Work mconley@holycross.edu

Work College of the Holy Cross

Notes emailed ND9 12/18/16
emailed ND7 6/6/16

Gavin, John F., S.J.
Theology

Work jgavin@holycross.edu

Mobile 508­793­2011

Work College of the Holy Cross

Notes emailed Torchia 12/26/16
emailed ND8 7/13/16
Sent email on 10/21/12. Spoke to Fr. Gavin. Said he got the email. I said he could email me or call me if he has any
questions. 
sent email on 2/13/13 with carbons to Timothy Roach also letter to Fr. Daoust. 
emailed Sewell and open letter on 6/28/13
emailed Sassaman2 6/25/14

Kearns­Barrett, Marybeth
Director, Office of the College Chaplains

Work mkearns@holycross.edu

Work College of the Holy Cross

Notes emailed ND8 7/18/16
sent email 1/20/13 and 12/13/13

Reiser, William E., S.J.
Theology

Work wreiser@holycross.edu

Work College of the Holy Cross

Notes emailed Torchia 1/11/17
emailed ND6 5/30/16

Roach, Timothy M.
Physics

Work troach@holycross.edu

Work Fax 508­793­3367

Work College of the Holy Cross

Notes emailed ND9 7/13/16
sent invite 2/13/13 faxed NSF 
sent copies of emails to Fr. Gavin
faxed End of Darwin 3/12/13
Faxed Peters and Manuscript on 6/1/13



emailed Sewell and open letter on 6/29/13
faxed Clarke 1/17/14
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/27/14
Faxed Sassaman2 6/13/14
emailed ND7 6/6/16
emailed Notification on 2/4/16 and 2/24/16


